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Description
The LITELUME™ Puff Square (LL-PSQ) features a die-formed cold
rolled steel housing with a high transmission polycarbonate lens for
a soft appearance. Available in 2700K, 3000K, 35000K, 4000K, 5000K
field selectable with high power factor and low THD.
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Performance Data

Lumen Output:
1000 to 1500 Im

Lumens Per Watt (typical):

Applications: commercial, residential, hospitality and entertainment. ?91-107 LPW
CCT:
. . 2700K
F!xture Information 000K
Size: 14\W/20W 3500K
Housing: Die-formed cold rolled steel 4000K
Finish: Protective powder coat 5000K
Color: Standard: White (WH) Lifespan:
Mounting: Standard: Ceiling Mount Long-life LEDs provide at least 70% of initial lumen
Lens: PC output (L70) for 157,000 hours of operation.**
CRI: 80 Ratings & Certificates
Power Factor: 90 ETL Listed for damp locations
THD: <10%
Dimming: Standard: TRIAC 120V DIMMING
Voltage: Standard: 120V c‘é].lj’us ‘BéM»E
Warranty: 10-Year Limited Warranty Inl;(;ek
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Puff Square

Dimension

Item

Height

Width

Length

14W

311

12"

12"

20W

311

14"

14"
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Puff Square

Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By

Notes

Fixture Ordering Information

Part # Wattage |Lumens |Kelvin | Voltage
LL-PSQ-14-5CCT-120-WH 14 1000 5CCT 120
LL-PSQ-20-5CCT-120-WH 20 1500 5CCT 120
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